
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Moser

CASE NAME: Yost, George

CASE NUMBER: 11-42433  

DATE UST APPROVED: 09/10/13

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 46,501.79 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 5,400.18 11.61%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 298.50 0.64%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 4,964.52 10.68%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 85.48 0.18%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 18,600.00 40.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 0.00 0.00%
COURT COSTS 250.00 0.54%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 671.17 1.44%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 15,332.49 32.97%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 899.45 1.93%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED             PAID    FOR UNSECURED

11,532.89 899.45 7.80%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%


